THE DATASHEET OF
IS62WV51216EBLL-45TLI-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IS62/65WV51216EALL
IS62/65WV51216EBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       1
Rev. D
03/25/2016

Rev. D
03/25/2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
IS62/65WV51216EALL (1.65V - 2.2V)
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IS62WV51216EALL-55TI TSOP-II
IS62WV51216EALL-55TLI TSOP-II, Lead-free
  IS62WV51216EALL-55BI mini BGA
IS62WV51216EALL-55BLI mini BGA, Lead-free
ORDERING INFORMATION
IS62/65WV51216EBLL (2.2V - 3.6V)
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62WV51216EBLL-45TI TSOP-II
IS62WV51216EBLL-45TLI TSOP-II, Lead-free
IS62WV51216EBLL-45T2LI 2 CS option TSOP l, Lead-free
IS62WV51216EBLL-45BI mini BGA
  IS62WV51216EBLL-45BLI mini BGA, Lead-free
55 IS62WV51216EBLL-55TI TSOP-II
IS62WV51216EBLL-55TLI TSOP-II, Lead-free
IS62WV51216EBLL-55BI mini BGA
  IS62WV51216EBLL-55BLI mini BGA, Lead-free
Automotive Range A3: –40°C to +125°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS65WV51216EBLL-45BA3 mini BGA
IS65WV51216EBLL-45BLA3 mini BGA, Lead-free
IS65WV51216EBLL-45CTA3 TSOP ll, Copper Leadframe
  IS65WV51216EBLL-45CTLA3 TSOP ll, Lead-free, Copper Leadframe
IS62/65WV51216EALL
IS62/65WV51216EBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       16
Rev. D
03/25/2016
PACKAGE INFORMATION
IS62/65WV51216EALL
IS62/65WV51216EBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       17
Rev. D
03/25/2016
IS62/65WV51216EALL
IS62/65WV51216EBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       18
Rev. D
03/25/2016
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IS62WV51216EBLL-45TLI-TR on WIN SOURCE
ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management